AKE HDMI 3 m

Article no.: 21810003 Color:  black (dhnlich RAL-Nr. 9005)

Product Features

HDMI-terminal devices connection cable (male/male), 3m, black

- fire behaviour: VO

- ready to connect

- gold-plated contacts

- PVC sheath material, black

- cable diameter 7,5 mm

- HDMI-High Speed standard (suitable for 3D/4K)

Features

General

Design

Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Cable length mm

Cable diameter mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Similar article

plug/plug
CN
4043921661147

3.000
7,5
0,234

Yes
Yes

polybag
1

0,243
240
160

40
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